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JUNE 2023 

Date Day Activity 

6/1/2023 Thursday Commences 3
rd

 and 5
th
 Semester 

6/2/2023 Friday 

 6/3/2023 Saturday World Bicycle Day 

6/4/2023 Sunday 

 6/5/2023 Monday World Environment Day 

6/6/2023 Tuesday 
 

6/7/2023 Wednesday World Food Safety day 

6/8/2023 Thursday World Oceans Day/ World Brain Tumor Day 

6/9/2023 Friday 

 6/10/2023 Saturday Second Saturday 

6/11/2023 Sunday 

 6/12/2023 Monday Anti-Child Labour Day 

6/13/2023 Tuesday 

 6/14/2023 Wednesday World Blood Donor Day 

6/15/2023 Thursday World Wind Day 

6/16/2023 Friday 

 6/17/2023 Saturday 

 6/18/2023 Sunday Father’s Day (Third Sunday of June) 

6/19/2023 Monday National Reading Day-Reading week 

6/20/2023 Tuesday 

 6/21/2023 Wednesday International Yoga Day/ World Music Day 

6/22/2023 Thursday 

 6/23/2023 Friday International Olympic Day 

6/24/2023 Saturday 

 6/25/2023 Sunday 

 
6/26/2023 Monday 

International Day against Drug Abuse and Illicit 

Trafficking 

6/27/2023 Tuesday 

 6/28/2023 Wednesday Bakridh 

6/29/2023 Thursday National Statistics Day 

6/30/2023 Friday 
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JULY 2023 

Date Day Activity 

7/1/2023 Saturday 
GST Day/National CA Day 

Commences First Semester 

7/2/2023 Sunday World UFO Day 

7/3/2023 Monday International Plastic Bag Free Day 

7/4/2023 Tuesday 

 7/5/2023 Wednesday 

 7/6/2023 Thursday 

 7/7/2023 Friday World Chocolate Day 

7/8/2023 Saturday Second Saturday 

7/9/2023 Sunday 

 7/10/2023 Monday First Internal for 3rd and 5th Semester 

7/11/2023 Tuesday World Population Day 

7/12/2023 Wednesday Malala Day 

7/13/2023 Thursday 

 7/14/2023 Friday 

 7/15/2023 Saturday 

 7/16/2023 Sunday 

 
7/17/2023 Monday 

Karkida Vavu /World Day for International 

Justice 

7/18/2023 Tuesday International Nelson Mandela Day 

7/19/2023 Wednesday 

 7/20/2023 Thursday World Chess Day 

7/21/2023 Friday 

 7/22/2023 Saturday Chandrayaan 2 launching date 

7/23/2023 Sunday 

 7/24/2023 Monday 

 7/25/2023 Tuesday 

 7/26/2023 Wednesday Kargil Vijay Diwas 

7/27/2023 Thursday 

 7/28/2023 Friday Muharam/ World Nature Conservation Day 

7/29/2023 Saturday 

 7/30/2023 Sunday International Day of Friendship 

7/31/2023 Monday 
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AUGUST - 2023 

Date Day Activity 

8/1/2023 Tuesday World Wide Web Day 

8/2/2023 Wednesday 

 8/3/2023 Thursday 

 8/4/2023 Friday 

 8/5/2023 Saturday 

 8/6/2023 Sunday Hiroshima Day 

8/7/2023 Monday 
 

8/8/2023 Tuesday 
 

8/9/2023 Wednesday Nagasaki Day 

8/10/2023 Thursday 
 

8/11/2023 Friday 

 8/12/2023 Saturday Second Saturday /International Youth Day 

8/13/2023 Sunday World Organ Donation Day 

8/14/2023 Monday 

 8/15/2023 Tuesday Independence Day 

8/16/2023 Wednesday 

 8/17/2023 Thursday 

 8/18/2023 Friday 

 8/19/2023 Saturday World Humanitarian Day/ 

8/20/2023 Sunday Sadbhavana Diwas 

8/21/2023 Monday 

 8/22/2023 Tuesday 

 
8/23/2023 Wednesday 

International Day for the Remembrance of the Slave 

Trade and its Abolition 

8/24/2023 Thursday 

 8/25/2023 Friday Onam Celebration 

8/26/2023 Saturday 
Onam Holidays Begins 
Women’s Equality Day 

8/27/2023 Sunday 

 8/28/2023 Monday First Onam, Ayyankali Jayanthi 

8/29/2023 Tuesday Thiruvonam National Sports Day 

8/30/2023 Wednesday Third Onam 

8/31/2023 Thursday Fourth Onam, Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi 
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SEPTEMBER – 2023 

Date Day Activity 

9/1/2023 Friday National Nutrition Week 

9/2/2023 Saturday 

 9/3/2023 Sunday 

 
9/4/2023 Monday 

Reopen after Holidays 
First Internal – 1

st
 Semester 

9/5/2023 Tuesday Teachers' Day 

9/6/2023 Wednesday Sree Krishna Jayanthi 

9/7/2023 Thursday 
 

9/8/2023 Friday International Literacy Day 

9/9/2023 Saturday Second Saturday 

9/10/2023 Sunday 

 9/11/2023 Monday 

 9/12/2023 Tuesday 

 9/13/2023 Wednesday 

 9/14/2023 Thursday 

 9/15/2023 Friday International Day of Democracy 

9/16/2023 Saturday World Ozone Day 

9/17/2023 Sunday 

 9/18/2023 Monday 

 9/19/2023 Tuesday 

 9/20/2023 Wednesday 

 
9/21/2023 Thursday 

International Day of Peace, World 

Alzheimer's Day 

9/22/2023 Friday Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi Day 

9/23/2023 Saturday International Day of Sign Languages 

9/24/2023 Sunday World Rivers Day 

9/25/2023 Monday 

 9/26/2023 Tuesday World Environmental Health Day 

9/27/2023 Wednesday Miladi-Sherif /World Tourism Day 

9/28/2023 Thursday 

 9/29/2023 Friday World Heart Day 

9/30/2023 Saturday 
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OCTOBER – 2023 

Date Day Activity 

01-10-2023 Sunday International Day for the Elderly 

02-10-2023 Monday 
Gandhi Jayanthi/International Day of 

Non-Violence 

03-10-2023 Tuesday Model Exam – 3
rd

 and 5
th
 Semester 

04-10-2023 Wednesday 

 05-10-2023 Thursday 

 06-10-2023 Friday World Cerebral Palsy Day 

07-10-2023 Saturday 

 08-10-2023 Sunday Indian Air Force Day 

09-10-2023 Monday World Postal Day 

10-10-2023 Tuesday World mental health Day 

11-10-2023 Wednesday 

 12-10-2023 Thursday 

 13/10/2023 Friday 

 14/10/2023 Saturday Second Saturday 

15/10/2023 Sunday World Students’ Day 

16/10/2023 Monday World Food Day 

17/10/2023 Tuesday 

 18/10/2023 Wednesday 

 19/10/2023 Thursday 

 20/10/2023 Friday 

 21/10/2023 Saturday 

 22/10/2023 Sunday 

 23/10/2023 Monday Mahanavami 

24/10/2023 Tuesday Vijayadashami/United Nation's Day 

25/10/2023 Wednesday 

 26/10/2023 Thursday 

 27/10/2023 Friday 

 28/10/2023 Saturday 

 29/10/2023 Sunday 

 30/10/2023 Monday 
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NOVEMBER – 2023 

Date Day Activity 

11/1/2023 Wednesday Kerala piravi, Commences 4
th
 & 6

th
 Semester 

11/2/2023 Thursday Model Exam – 1
st
 Semester 

11/3/2023 Friday 

 11/4/2023 Saturday 

 11/5/2023 Sunday 

 11/6/2023 Monday 

 11/7/2023 Tuesday World Cancer Awareness Day 

11/8/2023 Wednesday 

 11/9/2023 Thursday 

 11/10/2023 Friday World Science Day 

11/11/2023 Saturday Second Saturday/National Education Day 

11/12/2023 Sunday Deepavali 

11/13/2023 Monday 

 
11/14/2023 Tuesday 

Children’s Day in India,World Diabetes Day 

Jawahar Lal Nehru’s Birth Anniversary 

11/15/2023 Wednesday 

 11/16/2023 Thursday 

 11/17/2023 Friday 

 11/18/2023 Saturday 

 11/19/2023 Sunday 

 11/20/2023 Monday 

 11/21/2023 Tuesday 

 11/22/2023 Wednesday 

 11/23/2023 Thursday 

 11/24/2023 Friday 

 
11/25/2023 Saturday 

International Day for the Elimination of 

Violence against Women 

11/26/2023 Sunday Constitution Day or Law Day (India) 

11/27/2023 Monday 

 11/28/2023 Tuesday 

 11/29/2023 Wednesday 

 11/30/2023 Thursday 
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DECEMBER – 2023 

Date Day Activity 

12/1/2023 Friday 
World Aids Day 

Commences 2
nd

 Semester 

12/2/2023 Saturday World Computer literacy day 

12/3/2023 Sunday International Day of People with disabilities, 

World conservation day 

12/4/2023 Monday Indian Navy Day 

12/5/2023 Tuesday World Soil Day 

12/6/2023 Wednesday BR Ambedkar’s Death anniversary 

12/7/2023 Thursday 

 12/8/2023 Friday 

 12/9/2023 Saturday Second Saturday 

12/10/2023 Sunday Human Rights Day 

12/11/2023 Monday 

 12/12/2023 Tuesday 

 12/13/2023 Wednesday 

 12/14/2023 Thursday National Energy Conservation Day 

12/15/2023 Friday First Internal – 4
th
 & 6

th
 Semester 

12/16/2023 Saturday 

 12/17/2023 Sunday 

 12/18/2023 Monday 

 12/19/2023 Tuesday 

 12/20/2023 Wednesday 

 12/21/2023 Thursday 

 
12/22/2023 Friday 

National Mathematics Day 

Christmas Celebration 

12/23/2023 Saturday 
Kisan Divas (Farmer’s Day) 

Christmas Holidays Begins 

12/24/2023 Sunday National Consumer Rights Day 

12/25/2023 Monday Christmas 

12/26/2023 Tuesday 

 12/27/2023 Wednesday 

 12/28/2023 Thursday 

 12/29/2023 Friday 

 12/30/2023 Saturday 

 12/31/2023 Sunday 
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JANUARY – 2024 

Date Day Activity 

1/1/2024 Monday 
New Year's Day 

Reopen after Holidays 

2/1/2024 Tuesday Mannam Jayanthi 

3/1/2024 Wednesday 

 4/1/2024 Thursday 

 5/1/2024 Friday 

 6/1/2024 Saturday 

 7/1/2024 Sunday 

 8/1/2024 Monday 

 9/1/2024 Tuesday 

 10/1/2024 Wednesday 

 11/1/2024 Thursday 

 12/1/2024 Friday 

 13/1/2024 Saturday Second Saturday 

14/1/2024 Sunday Makar Samkranthi 

15/1/2024 Monday First internal Exam – 2
nd

 Semester 

16/1/2024 Tuesday 

 17/1/2024 Wednesday 

 18/1/2024 Thursday 

 19/1/2024 Friday 

 20/1/2024 Saturday 

 21/1/2024 Sunday 

 22/1/2024 Monday 

 23/1/2024 Tuesday 

 24/1/2024 Wednesday National Girl Child Day 

25/1/2024 Thursday National Tourism Day 

26/1/2024 Friday Republic Day 

27/1/2024 Saturday 

 28/1/2024 Sunday 

 29/1/2024 Monday 

 30/1/2024 Tuesday 

 31/1/2024 Wednesday 
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FEBRUARY -2024 

Date Day Activity 

1/2/2024 Thursday 

 2/2/2024 Friday 

 3/2/2024 Saturday World Cancer Day 

4/2/2024 Sunday 

 5/2/2024 Monday 

 6/2/2024 Tuesday 

 7/2/2024 Wednesday 

 8/2/2024 Thursday 

 9/2/2024 Friday 

 10/2/2024 Saturday 

 11/2/2024 Sunday 

 12/2/2024 Monday 

 13/2/2024 Tuesday 

 14/2/2024 Wednesday Valentine's Day 

15/2/2024 Thursday 

 16/2/2024 Friday 

 17/2/2024 Saturday 

 18/2/2024 Sunday 

 19/2/2024 Monday 

 20/2/2024 Tuesday World Day Of Social Justice 

21/2/2024 Wednesday 

 22/2/2024 Thursday 

 23/2/2024 Friday 

 24/2/2024 Saturday 

 25/2/2024 Sunday 

 26/2/2024 Monday 

 27/2/2024 Tuesday 

 28/2/2024 Wednesday National Science Day 

29/2/2024 Thursday 
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MARCH 2024 

Date Day Activity 

1/3/2024 Friday 

 2/3/2024 Saturday 

 3/3/2024 Sunday World Wildlife Day 

4/3/2024 Monday 
National Safety Day 

Model Exam – 4
th
 & 6

th
 Semester 

5/3/2024 Tuesday 

 6/3/2024 Wednesday 

 7/3/2024 Thursday 

 8/3/2024 Friday Maha Shivarathri 

9/3/2024 Saturday Second Saturday 

10/3/2024 Sunday 

 11/3/2024 Monday 

 12/3/2024 Tuesday 

 13/3/2024 Wednesday 

 14/3/2024 Thursday World Blood Donour Day 

15/3/2024 Friday 

 16/3/2024 Saturday 

 17/3/2024 Sunday 

 18/3/2024 Monday 

 19/3/2024 Tuesday 

 20/3/2024 Wednesday Model Exam – 2nd Semester 

21/3/2024 Thursday World Poetry Day 

22/3/2024 Friday World Water Day 

23/3/2024 Saturday 

 24/3/2024 Sunday 

 25/3/2024 Monday Holi 

26/3/2024 Tuesday 

 27/3/2024 Wednesday World Theatre Day 

28/3/2024 Thursday Maunti Thursday 

29/3/2024 Friday Good Friday 

30/3/2024 Saturday 

 31/3/2024 Sunday Easter 
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APRIL – 2024 

Date Day Activity 

1/4/2024 Monday 

 2/4/2024 Tuesday 

 3/4/2024 Wednesday 

 4/4/2024 Thursday 

 5/4/2024 Friday 

 6/4/2024 Saturday 

 7/4/2024 Sunday World Health Day 

8/4/2024 Monday 

 9/4/2024 Tuesday 

 10/4/2024 Wednesday Ramzan Id / Eid-ul-Fitar 

11/4/2024 Thursday 

 12/4/2024 Friday 

 13-04-2024 Saturday Second Saturday 

14-04-2024 Sunday Dr.Ambedkar Jayanti, Vishu 

15-04-2024 Monday 

 16-04-2024 Tuesday 

 17-04-2024 Wednesday 

 18-04-2024 Thursday 

 19-04-2024 Friday 

 20-04-2024 Saturday 

 21-04-2024 Sunday 

 22-04-2024 Monday Earth Day 

23-04-2024 Tuesday English Language Day 

24-04-2024 Wednesday 

 25-04-2024 Thursday 

 26-04-2024 Friday 

 27-04-2024 Saturday 

 28-04-2024 Sunday 

 29-04-2024 Monday 

 30-04-2024 Tuesday 
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MAY – 2024 

Date Day Activity 

1/5/2024 Wednesday May Day 

2/5/2024 Thursday 

 3/5/2024 Friday 

 4/5/2024 Saturday 

 5/5/2024 Sunday 

 6/5/2024 Monday 

 7/5/2024 Tuesday 

 8/5/2024 Wednesday 

 9/5/2024 Thursday 

 10/5/2024 Friday 

 11/5/2024 Saturday Second Saturday 

12/5/2024 Sunday 

 13-05-2024 Monday 

 14-05-2024 Tuesday  

15-05-2024 Wednesday 

 16-05-2024 Thursday 

 17-05-2024 Friday 

 18-05-2024 Saturday 

 19-05-2024 Sunday 

 20-05-2024 Monday 

 21-05-2024 Tuesday Anti-Terrorism Day 

22-05-2024 Wednesday 

 23-05-2024 Thursday 

 24-05-2024 Friday 

 25-05-2024 Saturday 

 26-05-2024 Sunday 

 27-05-2024 Monday 

 28-05-2024 Tuesday 

 29-05-2024 Wednesday 

 30-05-2024 Thursday 

 31-05-2024 Friday World No Tobacco Day 

 


